LADY BRABOURNE COLLEGE
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR

MAY 2018 - April 2019

ZO1S8S

30-05-18to  Wednesday to } B.A/B. Sc. Part Il Examinations 2018

28-06-18 Thursday

19-06-18 Tuesday College reopens after summer recess

25-06-18 Monday First Year Admission (Arts)

26-06-18  Tuesday First Year Admission (Science)

02-07-18 Monday First Year First Semester classes begin

02-07-18 Monday Hostel Admission

05-07-18 Thursday Third Year Science & Arts classes begin

06-07-18 Friday First Year Second List Admission

09-07-18 Monday Orientation for First Year students

10-07-18 Tuesday First Year Third List Admission

13-07-18 Friday Last date of change of subject / course /
stream

16-07-18 Monday Distribution of B. A. / B. Sc. First Year
Registration Forms

20-07-18 Friday Vanmahotsav

25-07-18t0  Wednesday to (Theory) B. A./ B. Sc. Part | Examinations

10-08-18 Friday } 2018

August Second Year classes begin

02-08-18 Thursday Last date of submission of B.A. First Year
Registration Forms by students to the
college(without fine)

03-08-18 Friday Last date of submission of B.Sc. First
Year Registration Forms by the students
to the college (without fine)

15-08-18 Wednesday Celebration of Independence Day

26-08-18 Sunday Celebration of College Foundation Day

31-08-18 Friday Last date of submission of B.A./B.Sc.
First Year Registration Forms to C.U.by
college (without fine)

01-09-18 Saturday Distribution of Forms for late admission
candidates

03-09-18  Monday _ First year First Semester Class Test
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01-10-18  Monday Third Year Mid-Tarm Examination
November Form fill-up of First Yoar Firat Semaster
Examination
21-11-18  Wednesday First Year First Semester Internal
Evaluation Test for Core Courge | & ||
22-11-18 Thursday First Year First Semaster Internal
Evaluation Test for GE — 1
24-11-18 Saturday First Year First Semester Internal
Evaluation Test for AECC - 1
24-11-18 Saturday Last date for submission of First Year First
Semester percentage of attendance
(calculation up to 16-11-18)
4" week of  November First Year First Semester Practical /
Tutorial
30-11-18 Friday Last date for submission of marks for First
Year First Semester Internal Evaluation
test to 1" year Tabulation Committee
03-12-18 Monday Second Year Mid-Term Examination
(Honours)
04-12-18to  Tuesday to } Second Year Mid-Term Examination
06-12-18 Thursday (General)
2" week of  December First Year First Semester Examination
18-12-18 Tuesday Last date for submission of Third Year
percentage of attendance (calculation up to
15-12-18)
21-12-18 Friday Annual Prize Distribution Day
221218 Saturday College Reunion
2019
02-01-19  Wednesday College reopens after winter récess =
03-01-19 Thursday First Year Second Semester classes begin
03-0119to  Thursday to Third Year College Test
08-01-19  Tuesday }
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College Fest

" Last date for submission of marks for

Third Year College Test
Result meeting for Part lll candidates

Last date for submission of Second Year
percentage of attendance (calculation up
to 18-01-19)

Form fill-up of Part 1& Part il
Supplementary Exam 2018

Celebration of C. U. Foundation Day
Celebration of Republic Day

Form fill-up of Third Year Arts & Science
for B. A. / B. Sc. Part |ll Examinations
2019

Second Year College Tést February

Part | & Il Supplementary Exam 2018
(Theoretical)

Last date for submission of marks for
Second Year College Test

Celebration of Bhasa Dibas

"Result Meeting for Part Il candidates

Celebration of Science Day

Form fill-up of Second Year Arts &
Science for B. A./ B. Sc. Partll
Examinations 2019 March Part | & Il

Supplementary Exam 2018 (Theoretical)
First Year Second Semester Class Test
B. A./B. Sc. Part lll Examinations 2019

Principal
Lady Brabourne College

N.B : Modifications may be made due to unavoidable circumstances




